
（ ）千葉市少年ＴＲ

（ ）殿 山 Ｔ Ｇ

（ ）Ｉ．Ｔ．Ｔ．Ｃ

（ ）楠 Ｃ

（ ）Ａ Ｔ Ａ

（ ）南 市 川 Ｔ Ｇ

（ ）アルドールＴＳ

（ ）ken's千 葉

（ ）誉 田 Ｔ Ｃ

（ ）殿 山 Ｔ Ｇ

（ ）オールサムズＴＣ

（ ）瑞 穂 Ｔ Ｃ

（ ）ken's千 葉

（ ）スマ イ ル Ｔ Ｓ

（ ）志 津 Ｔ Ｃ

（ ）Ａ － ｏ ｎ ｅ

（ ）アルドールＴＳ

（ ）オールサムズＴＣ

（ ）ken's千 葉

（ ）アートヒルＴＣ

（ ）千葉市少年ＴＲ

（ ）殿 山 Ｔ Ｇ

（ ）おの ざ わ Ｊ Ｔ

（ ）ken's千 葉

（ ）アルドールＴＳ

（ ）瑞 穂 Ｔ Ｃ

（ ）AK Tennis 勝浦

（ ）上 の 台 小

（ ）千葉市少年ＴＲ

（ ）Ｔ＆ Ｋ 　 Ｓ Ｇ

（ ）アルドールＴＳ

（ ）殿 山 Ｔ Ｇ

（ ）瑞 穂 Ｔ Ｃ

（ ）メディカルＳＰ

（ ）ken's千 葉

山本　峻太郎

b y e

熊 谷 　 耀

森 下 　 琉 羽

上 田 　 陸 翔

b y e

b y e

渋谷　虎太郎

中 島 　 継 人

b y e

b y e

川 口 　 遼 也

小堀　聡一朗

b y e

b y e

大 野 　 瑠 汰

袖 山 　 優 希

b y e

b y e

滝 澤 　 知 也

金 井 　 洸 晟

b y e

b y e

三 枝 　 真 都

松 田 　 和 真

b y e

b y e

齋 藤 　 大 輝

川村　真輝人

b y e

b y e

樋 口 　 智 大

早 川 　 颯 太

b y e

板 倉 　 秀 弥

古賀　聡一郎

木 頭 　 孝 太

b y e

b y e

島 田 　 稔 之

小 野 澤 　 練

b y e

b y e

田 中 　 夢 月

松本　正太郎

b y e

b y e

七 理 　 大 輝

磯 野 　 海 旺

b y e

b y e

藤 田 　 颯 人

増 子 　 湊 大

b y e

b y e

峯岸　志もん

里 村 　 陽

b y e

b y e

難波　清志郎

朝比奈　大貴

向 後 　 智 希

b y e

湯 浅 　 勝 平
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３位決定戦：11.滝澤　知也（オールサムズＴＣ）５－６　57.加瀬　陽太（殿山ＴＧ）
決　勝　戦：31.里村　陽（アルドールＴＳ）２－６　44.江口　航太（アルドールＴＳ）

小学生・高学年・男子（A）
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27.

50.
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54.
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30.

31.

58.

59.

32.

33.

34.

63.

35.

63

60

60

62

60

wo

60

60

31ret

wo

wo

62

60

62

61

60

wo

60

62

63

60

60

61

60

61

65

61

61

63

62

61

64

63

63

山本

森下

上田

渋谷

中島

川口

小堀

大野

袖山

滝澤

金井

三枝

松田

齋藤

川村

樋口

早川

古賀

木頭

島田

小野澤

田中

松本

七理

磯野

藤田

増子

峯岸

里村

難波

向後

湯浅

山本

上田

川口

大野

滝澤

三枝

松田

川村

早川

島田

田中

七理

磯野

峯岸

里村

向後

上田

大野

滝澤

川村

早川

田中

峯岸

里村

上田

滝澤

早川

里村

滝澤

里村

里村
決勝へ
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（ ）松 戸 Ｔ Ｃ

（ ）千葉市少年ＴＲ

（ ）アルドールＴＳ

（ ）ken's千 葉

（ ）総武グリーンＴＣ

（ ）AK Tennis 勝浦

（ ）おの ざ わ Ｊ Ｔ

（ ）志 津 Ｔ Ｃ

（ ）アルドールＴＳ

（ ）オールサムズＴＣ

（ ）誉 田 Ｔ Ｃ

（ ）殿 山 Ｔ Ｇ

（ ）千葉市少年ＴＲ

（ ）メディカルＳＰ

（ ）ken's千 葉

（ ）アイ ワ テ ニ ス

（ ）瑞 穂 Ｔ Ｃ

（ ）ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ鷹之台TC

（ ）アルドールＴＳ

（ ）ken's千 葉

（ ）ＮＴ Ｄ 八 千 代

（ ）殿 山 Ｔ Ｇ

（ ）八千代ＳＧＩTS

（ ）誉 田 Ｔ Ｃ

（ ）千葉市少年ＴＲ

（ ）アルドールＴＳ

（ ）ken's海浜幕張

（ ）殿 山 Ｔ Ｇ

（ ）ken's千 葉

（ ）瑞 穂 Ｔ Ｃ

（ ）オールサムズＴＣ

（ ）アルドールＴＳ

（ ）千葉市少年ＴＲ

（ ）八千代キッズＴＣ

金 子 　 来 翔

b y e

b y e

大 好 　 洪 史

櫻 井 　 一 真

b y e

b y e

阿 波 　 凜

齋 藤 　 壮 汰

b y e

b y e

岡 田 　 歩 夢

柳 沢 　 豪 希

b y e

b y e

飯 野 　 希

江 口 　 航 太

b y e

b y e

飯 野 　 颯 真

森 　 渓 太

b y e

b y e

山 中 　 康 平

海老根　愛旺

b y e

b y e

遠 藤 　 直

北 村 　 淳

甲 斐 　 義 人

b y e

須 藤 　 祥 太

佐 野 　 大 樹

b y e

b y e

麻 生 　 晃 聖

岡 野 　 秀 俊

b y e

b y e

佐 藤 　 光

加 瀬 　 陽 太

b y e

b y e

勝 畑 　 優 作

荒 渡 　 晴 斗

b y e

b y e

礒 野 　 怜 生

湯 浅 　 永

b y e

b y e

椎 名 　 風 太

髙橋　龍之介

b y e

b y e

本 多 　 功 樹

大 島 　 隆 星

b y e

b y e

篠 原 　 佑 介

三 原 　 天 馬

井 上 　 結 太

b y e

蒔 田 　 直 哉
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小学生・高学年・男子（B）
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66.
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78.
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44.

82.

83.

45.

46.

86.

87.

47.

48.

90.

91.

49.

50.

51.

95.

52.

53.

98.

99.

54.

55.

102.

103.

56.

57.

106.

107.

58.

59.

110.

111.

60.

61.

114.

115.

62.

63.

118.

119.

64.

65.

122.

123.

66.

67.

68.

127.

69.

63

65

63

65

60

65

60

65

NP

62

64

64

64

wo

65

63

61

60

61

63

60

wo

62

64

63

60

61

60

63

64

61

62

60

金子

大好

櫻井

阿波

齋藤

岡田

柳沢

飯野

江口

飯野

森

山中

海老根

遠藤

北村

須藤

佐野

麻生

岡野

佐藤

加瀬

勝畑

荒渡

礒野

湯浅

椎名

髙橋

本多

大島

篠原

三原

蒔田

金子

阿波

岡田

飯野

江口

森

北村

麻生

佐藤

加瀬

荒渡

椎名

本多

篠原

蒔田

金子

飯野

江口

北村

佐藤

加瀬

椎名

蒔田

飯野

江口

加瀬

椎名

江口

加瀬

江口
決勝へ

1R 2R 3R 4R QF SF


